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=

7,05
7,58
7,69
7,77
7,81

24,16
24,43
24,49
24,53
26,42

04:40,27
04:46,54

3000 m
10:34,15
12:00,83

Dalka
5,81

Koule 7,26 kg

15,80
12,19

Listl

Tabulky 2011 — hala

Birnbaum
Brinsa
Scigel
Nyvlt
Cmiral

Brinsa
Scigel
Nyvlt
Cmiral
Riha

Brinsa
Cmiral

Riha

Cesal
Riha

Riha
Rezag

Reisz

Salata
Reisz

MuZi, junioii, dorostenci

Jiri
Vitézslav
Petr
Zbynek
Pavel

Vitézslav
Petr
Zbyn&k
Pavel
Milan

Vitézslav
Pavel

Milan

Martin
Milan

Milan
Ivo

Radek

Jan
Radek

79M
94 Dci
83 M
88 M
85M

94 Dci
83 M
88 M
85M
74 M

94 Dci
85M

74M

88 M
74M

74M
41 M

TTM

76 M
TTM

Stranka 1

190211
60211
60211
60211
60211

60211
150211
150211

60211
150211

60211
60211

150211

60211
60211

220211
50311

60211

190211
60211

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha



=N
=
=

8,34
8,37
8,15
8,95

02:27,12

Zeny, juniorky, dorostenky

Listl

Orctova

Orctova

Orctova

Orctova

Orctova

Kommova

Kalousek
Havlicek
Kvapil
Svarc

Havlicek
Kalousek

Svarc
Kvapil

Havlicek
Svarc
Kalousek
Nuc

Nuc

Monika

Monika

Monika

Monika

Monika

Lucie

94 Dky

94 Dky

94 Dky

94 Dky

94 Dky

887

Starsi Zaci

Miroslav
Martin
Jiri
Martin

Martin
Miroslav
Martin
Jiri

Martin
Martin
Miroslav

Ondrej

Ondfej

97 Zci
96 Zci
96 Zci
97 Zci

96 Zci
97 Zci
97 Zci
96 Zci

96 Zci
97 Zci
97 Zci
97 Zci

97 Zci

Stranka 2

80111

140111

260211

140111

220111

60211

31211
170211
31211
130211

130211
31211
31211
31211

120311
130211

31211
130211

171211

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Jablonec n.N.
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha



Listl

60 m pi.(84cm)
10,01  Havlicek  Martin 96 Zci
10,87 Svarc Martin 97 Zci
Vyska
155  Havli¢ek  Martin 96 Zci
Dalka
5,18  Havlicek  Martin 96 Zci
4,25  Nuc Ondiej 97 Zci
Koule 4 kg
5,80  Cerny Michal 97 Zci
Starsi Zakyné
60
8,87  Rybackova Pavla 97 Zky
150 m
21,8  Rybackova Pavla 97 Zky
300 m
54,38  Hosingerova Dominika 96 Zky
800 m
02:59,29 Hosingerova Dominika 96 Zky
1500m
07:00,37  Polivkova Daniela 97 Zky
60 m pi.(76,2cm)
12,16  Polivkovda Daniela 97 Zky
Dalka
4,27  Polivkova Daniela 97 Zky
Koule 3 kg
6,96  Cervinkova Katefina 96 Zky
6,94  Sipova Katefina 96 Zky

Stranka 3

170211
31211

171211

130211
130211

130211

130211

130211

130211

130211

130211

130211

130211

130211
130211

Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha



=N
=
=

9,42
9,61
9,61
10,72

23,16
23,73
24,79
26,66

Listl

Mladsi Zaci
Moravek  David 99 Zcm
Morévek  David 99 Zem
Mladsi Zakyné
Potlukova  Stépanka 98 Zkm
Skalska Miroslava 99 Zkm
Kolodzieové Pavlina 98 Zkm
Tyburcovd Hana 99 Zkm
Potlukova  Stépanka 98 Zkm
Kolodzieové Pavlina 98 Zkm
Skalska Miroslava 99 Zkm
Tyburcova Hana 99 Zkm
Vrabcova  Kristyna 99 Zkm
Vrabcova  Kristyna 99 Zkm
Elévové
Tuhy Jan 02 Elct
Elévk
Zabojnikova Katetina 01 Elky
Hosingerova Karolina 00 Elky
Zéabojnikova Katefina 01 Elky

Stranka 4

31211

31211

130211
130211
130211
130211

130211
130211
130211
130211

171211

181211

31211

31211

31211
31211

Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha
Praha
Praha
Praha

Praha

Louny

Praha

Praha

Praha
Praha



800 m
03:00,21 Hosingerova Karolina
03:03,13 PSenkova  Barbora

60 m pr.(76.2cm)
13,3 Zabojnikova Katefina

Vyska
119  Zéabojnikova Katetina

Listl

00 Elky
02 Elky

01 Elky

01 Elky

Stranka 5

31211
31211

31211

181211

Praha
Praha

Praha

Louny
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